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Tabel Data Demografi Berdasar Jenis Kelamin

No Kelompok
1 LAKI-LAKI
2 PEREMPUAN
JUMLAH
BELUM MENGISI

TOTAL

1739

1714

3453

0

3453

Jumilah

Yo

20.36%

49.64%

100.00%

0.00%

100%

Laki-laki

n %
1739 90.36%

0 0.00%
1739 20.36%

0 0.00%
1739 20.36%

Perempuan
n %
0 0.00%
1714 49.64%
1714 49 64%
0 0.00%
1714 49 64%



